UNOFFICIAL COM 891295

WARRANTY DEED

2001-09-25 09:23:45

Cook County Recorder

23.50

THE GRANTOR(S)

STEFAN SZLEMBARSKI, a married man $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) +\left(1\right) +$

of the city of Willowbrook, County of::DuPage, and State of Illinois

	-				
1111		IT 6. 161			
1111	. 4814 1 88				
- HIII					
0040804205					

,		2
		-00
for and in consideration of consideration is band paid,	TEN DOLLARS and other good and value CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to	lable
ABEL DURAN and LUISA PURAN, hus	band-and wife	
6532 N. Clark Street, Chicago, I	L 60626	following
State of Illinois, to wit: releasing and waiving all Exemption Laws of the State	ted in the County of Cook (see reverse for legal description rights under and by virtue of the of []]inois.* TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said ut in JOINT TENANCY forever.	in the) hereby Homestead
Permanent Index Number (PIN		·
Address(es) of Real Estate:	7508 W. 64th Screet, Summit, IL 60501	
·	Dated this day of August	2001
STEFAN SZLEM	BARSKI (SEAL)	(SEAL)
 	(SEAL)	(SEAL)
State of Illinois, County of	Ss. I, the und Notary Public in and for said Count State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY	ty, in the
OFFICIAL SEAL SEFAN SZLEM	BARSKI, a married man	
ROBERT F QUIRATSO ally known of the public state of Lines in the control of the c	wn to me to be the same person whose the foregoing instrument, appeared be rson, and acknowledged thathe si ivered the said instrument as his tary act, for the uses and purposes the luding the release and waiver of the icial seal, this	efore me gned, therein right
Given under my hand and off	icial seal, this y day of	
Commission expires	Notary Publ	ic

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION



Summit, IL 60501

of premises commonly known as	7508 W. 64th Street	
	Summit, IL 60501	
Permanent Index Number (PIN):	18-24-204-042	
LOT 44 IN BLOCK 5 IN CORN PRODUCTS FEET OF SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 38 NO MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	RTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE	
This property does not comprise th	a Hamastand of Crentoria a	nougo Flinchoto
This property does not comprise th Szlembarski.	e Homestead of Grantor's s	pouse, Elizabeta
REAL ESTATE REVENUE STAMP AUGILION P.B. 10848	Cook County TRANSACTION TAX 2 4 5. 7 5	
Subject to: building lines, easemer of record, if any.	nts, covenants, conditions	and restrictions
MAIL TO	STATE OF ILLING REAL EXTATE TRANSFER DEPT OF \$ 9 1.	OIS E TAX 5 0 E
This instrument was prepared 1 200, Bolingbrook, Ti 60440	Dy: Robert F. Quinn, 440	W. Boughton Road - Suite
	SEND S	UBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO
Norbery Ulaszek		ABEL DURAN
MAIL TO: 4535/S. Kedzie	· · ·	7508 W. 64th Street

9621680100